49
Co
m
pa
ct
 F
lu
or
es
ce
nt
GR10 4 pin cap
Order Code      Watts Cap Colour Colour Colour Initial Average W H Order
(W) Appearance Temp Rendering Lumens Rated Life (mm) (mm) Qty
(°K) Index/Group (hrs)
CLC16WW2PIN 16 GR8 2 pin Warm White 2700 82/1B 1050 10000 135 135 20
CLC16W2PIN 16 GR8 2 pin White 3500 82/1B 1050 10000 135 135 20
CLC16WW4PIN 16 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 82/1B 1050 10000 135 135 20
CLC16W4PIN 16 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 82/1B 1050 10000 135 135 20
CLC28WW2PIN 28 GR8 2 pin Warm White 2700 82/1B 2050 10000 195 200 20
CLC28W2PIN 28 GR8 2 pin White 3500 82/1B 2050 10000 195 200 20
CLC28WW4PIN 28 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 82/1B 2050 10000 195 200 20
CLC28W4PIN 28 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 82/1B 2050 10000 195 200 20
CLC38WW4PIN 38 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 82/1B 2850 10000 195 200 20
CLC38W4PIN 38 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 82/1B 2850 10000 195 200 20
DIMENSIONS
H
W
• 10000 hour life
• White or Warm White
• 2 and 4 pin
• Internally fused for safety
Energy efficient compact fluorescent lamp widely
used with slim profile decorative and tough
exterior luminaires.
GR8 2 pin cap
CC